
PrairieCat Administrative Council and AdHoc Committee  Members FY2025

FY2025 ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL - 11 FINANCE COMMITTEE - 9 RESOURCE SHARING COMMITTEE - 9

admincouncil@prairiecat.simplelists.com pcfinance@prairiecat.simplelists.com pcresourcesharing@prairiecat.simplelists.com

Jenna Diedrich (GA) X jenna.diedrich@prairiecat.info

Barbara Posinger (SA) X barbara.posinger@prairiecat.info

Emily Faulkner (DK) X X emily.faulkner@prairiecat.info

Ashley Huffines (FP) X ashley.huffines@prairiecat.info

Julie Wayland (PR) X julie.wayland@prairiecat.info

Kelly McCully (BD) X kelly.mccully@prairiecat.info

Megan Gove (TC) Vice-Chair megan.gove@prairiecat.info

Beth Ryan (JO) Treasurer Chair Chair beth.ryan@prairiecat.info

Kim Brozovich (RP) Secretary X kim.brozovich@prairiecat.info

Laura Watson (HC) X  laura.watson@prairiecat.info

Michelle Krooswyk (NL) Chair michelle.krooswyk@prairiecat.info

Penny Bryant (PT) X director@pecatonicalibrary.com

Michael Skwara (HC) X michael.skwara@highland.edu

Maria Meachum (WL) X mfbmeachum@wilmingtonlibrary.org

Rene Leyva (FR) x rleyva@fossilridge.org

Angela Campbell (RP) X campbell.angela@rigov.org

Bryon Lear (MX) X blear@molinelibrary.org

Nick Weber (WO) X nweber@woodstockil.info

Lauren Offerman (TC) X laureno@trpld.org

Lynne Noffke (LI)  X lnoffke@limestonelibrary.org

Sondra Terry (MU) X sondrat@muld.org

Krystal Waugamon (PT) X krystal@pecatonicalibrary.com

Pennie Miller (PP) X pmiller@pearlcitylibrary.org

Debbie Griggs (TC) X debbieg@trpld.org

Dana Fine (PR) X dfine@princetonpl.org

Nichole Johnson (LP) X nicolej@northsld.org

RAILS CONSORTIA COMMITTEE - 2 Email Address



PrairieCat Administrative Council and AdHoc Committee  Members FY2025

FY2025 ADMINISTRATIVE COUNCIL - 11 FINANCE COMMITTEE - 9 RESOURCE SHARING COMMITTEE - 9

admincouncil@prairiecat.simplelists.com pcfinance@prairiecat.simplelists.com pcresourcesharing@prairiecat.simplelists.com
RAILS CONSORTIA COMMITTEE - 2 Email Address

Carolyn Coulter (PrairieCat) X X X X (Alt) carolyn.coulter@prairiecat.org

Chelsey Knippel (PrairieCat) X X X chelsey.knippel@prairiecat.org

Melissa Landis (PrairieCat)  X melissa.landis@prairiecat.org

John Slanicky (PrairieCat)  X john.slanicky@prairiecat.org

Elizabeth Smith (PrairieCat) X X X elizabeth.smith@prairiecat.org
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